
Date Time (EST)

Friday, January 31, 2025 12:30 - 1:00

Friday, February 14, 2025 12:30 - 1:00

Friday, March 21, 2025 1:00 - 1:30

Friday, April 11, 2025 3:00 - 3:30

Friday, May 09, 2025 12:30 - 1:00

Friday, June 13, 2025 12:30 - 1:00

Friday, July 11, 2025 3:00 - 3:30

Friday, August 22, 2025 12:30 - 1:00

Friday, September 19, 2025 12:30 - 1:00

Friday, October 17, 2025 12:30 - 1:00

Friday, November 14, 2025 12:30 - 1:00

Friday, December 12, 2025 12:30 - 1:00

TIME Shifting - Self Paced - 2025 Group 

Coaching 

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0oceugqj0sGNBJjrXhU8PfUWIU9-sAR0D8
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZMsf-qppjMqEtdt251hmzoqhAeA9mRz24qY
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZIscOqsrjwrGdScZDqK1819MC-mSpjdbLBw
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0kdu-spzIsE9N4j9xDRLSrQeXbittyd-c2
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZMod-qhpj8pHtU-dY-gjwhPtRtcq0Y88_ph
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZEucOmrrTotE9dto0o1FtAu5kxwrsXKyT19
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUqcu-oqTMiGNGVCKA2X-g5m9dJCNHwA5-w
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZElce6srTgvHdxSRrQ1G92pKfrMOMvM0DZs
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUvf--srT4iGtc4c7TZcMipZGh8dxUjoUkj
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZEpdOiqpjspHt289UJgiWakoOuGUgFOnZqu
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZMrd-6tqzgsEt0V5PCxyIXjrTrWNt4xIqvr
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZcsfuGsrTkqG9bVB2eUpPPnnW1g3ur6Yndz

